MEASURING THE VOLUME OF POTABLE WATER PASSING THROUGH THE PIPELINE
FEATURE:
v Magnet drive, magnet-proof and resistance exterior magnet interference.
v Keep the reading easy and clear in a long-term service.
v The cover can be turned discretional.
v Selected high quality materials for steady & reliable characteristic and good looking
v Brass or stainless steel body, hot water meter, magnet-proof device and remote reading
transmission system for option

0.512 0.320
0.0001
99999
80 0.320 0.200
50
50
31.3
25.0
3.15 0.500
80 2.00 0.313
DIMENSION AND WEIGHT:
TYPE SIZE LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT CONNECTING
THREAD
WEIGHT
mm Kg
LXSG-15A 15 165 94/103 111 Gᶟ/4B 1.6
LXSG-20A 20 195 94/103 111 G1B 1.8
LXSG-25A 25 225 118 122 G¹B/4B 2.2
LXSG-32A 32 230 118 122 G¹B/2B 2.8
LXSG-40A 40 245 122 149 G2B 4.8
LXSG-50A
50 280 125 184 G2¹/2B 8.2
50 300 165 172 GB4216.4-84
D=ɸ165 D=ɸ125

Q4 MAX
FLOW
Q3
NOMINAL
FLOW
Q2
TRANSITIONAL
FLOW
Q1 MIN
FLOW
MIN
READING
MAX
READING
mᶟ/h mᶟ
LXLG/R-50E 50 20 50 40 8 2
0.01
999999.99
50 5 0.8
LXLG/R-65E 65 20 50 40 8 2
50 5 0.8
LXLG/R-80E 80 20 79 63 12.6 3.2
50 7.9 1.3
LXLG/R-100E 100 20 125 100 20 5
50 12.6 2
LXLG/R-125E 125 20 125 100 20 5
50 12.6 2
LXLG/R-150E 150 20 313 250 50 12.5
0.1
9999999.9
50 31.5 5
LXLG/R-200E 200 20 500 400 80 20
50 31.5 5
LXLG-250E 250 20 787 630 126 50
1
99999999
50 79 20
LXLG-300E 300 20 1250 1000 200 50
50 126 20
DIMENSION AND WEIGHT:
TYPE
SIZE LENGTH HEIGHT
CONNECTING THREAD
WEIGHT
 H G
mm OUTER DIA BOLT CIRCLE
DIA
CONNECTING
BOLT (PCS)
Kg
LXLG-50E 50 200  210 281  165 125 4xM16 12
LXLG-65E 65  218 291  185 145 12.3
LXLG-80E 80 225  230 301  200 160 8xM16 14
LXLG-100E 100 250  240 220  220 180 16.5
LXLG-125E 150 300  312 383  285 240 8xM20 28
LXLG-200E 200 350  349 335  335 295 38
LXLG-250E 250 450  493 730  395 350 12xM20 94
LXLG-300E 300 500  515 730  445 400 114
BG FILMACO VENTURE CORPORATION
WATER METER AMICO

v In the lower zone from Q1 inclusive up to ● Water temperature: 0°C ≤t≤ 30°C
but excluding Q2 is±5%. ● Water pressure: ≤1MPa
v In the upper zone from Q2 inclusive up to
and including Q4 is ±2%.
BG FILMACO VENTURE CORPORATION
WATER METER AMICO
9
ROTARY VANE WHEEL DRY-DIAL SINGLE-JET
WATER METER
MAIN TECHNICAL DATA:
DIMENSION AND WEIGHT:
TYPE SIZE LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT D CONNECTING
THREAD
WEIGHT
mm Kg
LXSC-13D 13 110 73 83 G¾B 0.7
LXSC-13D₂ 13 110 73 88 G¾B 0.76
LXSC-20D 20 130 73 83 G1B 0.8
LXSC-20D₂ 20 130 73 88 G1B 0.9
LXSC-25D₂ 25 160 73 92 G1¼B 1.47
BG FILMACO VENTURE CORPORATION
WATER METER AMICO
10
SIZE